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S.NO INSTITUTE NAME COURSE TITLE
START
DATE

END
DATE

Partner
countries

COURSE
TYPE

1
CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PLASTICS
ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

E-WASTE AND ITS VALUE ADDITIONS EMPLOYING
RECYCLING TECHNOLOGY

13-02-
2023

26-02-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

2
NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY,

JODHPUR
CLINICAL LEGAL EDUCATION

27-02-
2023

05-03-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

3
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,

DELHI
ENERGY SYSTEMS, SECURITY AND NET ZERO EMISSION

06-02-
2023

17-02-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

4
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCES,

BANGALORE
INTRODUCTORY COURSES ON NANOFABRICATION

TECHNOLOGIES
05-12-
2022

23-12-
2022

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

5
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF LABOUR

ECONOMICS RESEARCH AND
DEVELOPMENT

INTERNATIONAL TRAINING PROGRAMME ON SUSTAINABLE
DEVELOPMENT GOALS AN INTEGRATED APPROACH

04-01-
2023

31-01-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

6
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF LABOUR

ECONOMICS RESEARCH AND
DEVELOPMENT

INTERNATIONAL TRAINING PROGRAMME ON DIGITAL
GOVERNANCE IN HEALTH

23-11-
2022

20-12-
2022

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

7
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF LABOUR

ECONOMICS RESEARCH AND
DEVELOPMENT

INTERNATIONAL TRAINING PROGRAMME ON FINANCIAL
INCLUSION AND DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION

14-02-
2023

13-03-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

8
HARYANA INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC

ADMINISTRATION

INCORPORATING ASPECTS OF ANCIENT ARCHAEOLOGY
INTO URBAN AND RURAL PLANNING FOR SUSTAINABLE

DEVELOPMENT - AN EXAMPLE FROM HARYANA

02-11-
2022

15-11-
2022

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

9 PARLIAMENTARY RESEARCH AND
TRAINING INSTITUTE FOR

SPECIALIZED INTERNATIONAL TRAINING PROGRAMME IN
LEGISLATIVE DRAFTING

09-01-
2023

20-01-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC



DEMOCRACIES

10
PARLIAMENTARY RESEARCH AND

TRAINING INSTITUTE FOR
DEMOCRACIES

PARLIAMENTARY INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME FOR FOREIGN
PARLIAMENTARY OFFICIALS

21-11-
2022

16-12-
2022

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

11
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE

OF DEMOCRACY AND ELECTION
MANAGEMENT

VOTER REGISTRATION AND ELECTORAL INTEGRITY
PRINCIPLES AND PROCESSES

13-12-
2022

16-12-
2022

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

12
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE

OF DEMOCRACY AND ELECTION
MANAGEMENT

USE OF TECHNOLOGY IN ELECTIONS UPHOLDING
ELECTORAL INTEGRITY

05-12-
2022

09-12-
2022

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

13
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE

OF DEMOCRACY AND ELECTION
MANAGEMENT

POLITICAL PARTIES AND ELECTORAL INTEGRITY THE ROLE
OF ELECTION MANAGEMENT BODIES

22-11-
2022

25-11-
2022

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

14
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE

OF DEMOCRACY AND ELECTION
MANAGEMENT

FOUNDATIONAL COURSE ON ELECTORAL INTEGRITY
17-10-
2022

21-10-
2022

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

Use the following link for more details and application process
https://itecgoi.in/streamlist?salt3=ZTRkZDhhMzc1MTIwMjItMjAyMw==

https://itecgoi.in/streamlist?salt3=ZTRkZDhhMzc1MTIwMjItMjAyMw

