Updated On: 02.09.2022

s.no	INSTITUTE NAME	COURSE TITLE	START DATE	END DATE	Partner countries	COURSE TYPE
1	CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PLASTICS ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	E-WASTE AND ITS VALUE ADDITIONS EMPLOYING RECYCLING TECHNOLOGY	13-02- 2023	26-02- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
2	NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, JODHPUR	CLINICAL LEGAL EDUCATION	27-02- 2023	05-03- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
3	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, DELHI	ENERGY SYSTEMS, SECURITY AND NET ZERO EMISSION	06-02- 2023	17-02- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
4	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCES, BANGALORE	INTRODUCTORY COURSES ON NANOFABRICATION TECHNOLOGIES	05-12- 2022	23-12- 2022	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
5	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF LABOUR ECONOMICS RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT	INTERNATIONAL TRAINING PROGRAMME ON SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT GOALS AN INTEGRATED APPROACH	04-01- 2023	31-01- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
6	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF LABOUR ECONOMICS RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT	INTERNATIONAL TRAINING PROGRAMME ON DIGITAL GOVERNANCE IN HEALTH	23-11- 2022	20-12- 2022	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
7	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF LABOUR ECONOMICS RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT	INTERNATIONAL TRAINING PROGRAMME ON FINANCIAL INCLUSION AND DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION	14-02- 2023	13-03- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
8	HARYANA INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION	INCORPORATING ASPECTS OF ANCIENT ARCHAEOLOGY INTO URBAN AND RURAL PLANNING FOR SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT - AN EXAMPLE FROM HARYANA	02-11- 2022	15-11- 2022	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
9	PARLIAMENTARY RESEARCH AND TRAINING INSTITUTE FOR	SPECIALIZED INTERNATIONAL TRAINING PROGRAMME IN LEGISLATIVE DRAFTING	09-01- 2023	20-01- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC

	DEMOCRACIES					
10	PARLIAMENTARY RESEARCH AND TRAINING INSTITUTE FOR DEMOCRACIES	PARLIAMENTARY INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME FOR FOREIGN PARLIAMENTARY OFFICIALS	21-11- 2022	16-12- 2022	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
11	INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF DEMOCRACY AND ELECTION MANAGEMENT	VOTER REGISTRATION AND ELECTORAL INTEGRITY PRINCIPLES AND PROCESSES	13-12- 2022	16-12- 2022	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
12	INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF DEMOCRACY AND ELECTION MANAGEMENT	USE OF TECHNOLOGY IN ELECTIONS UPHOLDING ELECTORAL INTEGRITY	05-12- 2022	09-12- 2022	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
13	INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF DEMOCRACY AND ELECTION MANAGEMENT	POLITICAL PARTIES AND ELECTORAL INTEGRITY THE ROLE OF ELECTION MANAGEMENT BODIES	22-11- 2022	25-11- 2022	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
14	INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF DEMOCRACY AND ELECTION MANAGEMENT	FOUNDATIONAL COURSE ON ELECTORAL INTEGRITY	17-10- 2022	21-10- 2022	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC

Use the following link for more details and application process <a href="https://itecgoi.in/streamlist?salt3=ZTRkZDhhMzc1MTIwMjItMjAyMw">https://itecgoi.in/streamlist?salt3=ZTRkZDhhMzc1MTIwMjItMjAyMw</a>=